¥ PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT 2017.
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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 35

candidates for recruitment to 07 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR

MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT

(BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS IN REVENUE

DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE), have been provisionally

cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 02-04-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as

being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10471 15601837 ALEEM ULLAH NASAR ULLAH AAZIZ
2 10525 15601970 AMMAR UL ISLAM FAKHAR UL ISLAM
3 10749 15600843 HASSAN JAVED JAVAID MASROOR
4 10751 15602038 HASSAN RAZA INYAT ULLAH
5 10771 15600642 IRFAN HAIDER MALIK SHAUKAT ALI AKHTER
6 10774 15601474 IRFAN NAWAB NAWAB DIN
7 10802 15600353 KHALIL AHMAD MUHAMMAD OMER
8 10831 15600415 MALIK SHAHID KARIM FAZAL KARIM MALIK
9 10858 15600470 MOHSIN ALI NIAZ AHMAD
10 10939 15600771 MUHAMMAD ASIM MUNIR MUNIR AHMED
11 11021 15601925 MUHAMMAD IKRAM MOHY UD DIN MUHAMMAD AKRAM
12 11112 15600911 MUHAMMAD SAQIB IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM
13 11169 15600426 MUHAMMAD USMAN RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI
14 11216 15600767 MUMTAZ AHMAD RASHID AHMAD
15 11240 15600652 NAVEED AHMAD ABDUL SATTAR
16 11241 15600423 NAVEED HASSAN MUHAMMAD HANIF
17 11326 15601117 SAJJAD AHMAD BABAR CH. NASRO KHAN
18 11454 15602001 SYED MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN SYYED QUMER HUSSAIN
19 11486 15601133 TOUQEER AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL
20 11608 15601359 ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR ALI
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4.

ROLL

DIARY

MINORITY QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10531
11260
11365
11539

ROLL

NO.

15601140
15600413
15601052
15601945

DIARY

ARSHAD

QAISAR SHAHBAZ
SHAHID MUNIR
WAJID ILYAS

WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10055
10089
10117
10218
10229
10321
10353
10375
11609
12091
16121

NO.

15600375
15601911
15600728
15601093
15601141
15600692
15601028
15601112
15601065
15600877
15601907

ANSA AMJAD

BUSHRA SHAFIQ

HADIA WAJID

NAHEED RAZZAQ

NIDA ASHFAQ

SIDRA GHULAM HUSSAIN
TAYYABA BASHARAT ALI
ZULAKHA.WASEEM

SABA ALI

MEENA GHULAM MUHAMMAD
FARZANA YOUSAF

FATHER'S NAME

SARWAR
SHAHBAZ MASIH
MUNIR MASIH
ILYAS MASIH

FATHER'S NAME

AMJAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
WAJID RIZWAN SALEEMI
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
ASHFAQ AHMED
GHULAM HUSSAIN
BASHARAT ALI
WASEEM.KHALIQ
SHAFAT ALI

MIAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF AWAN

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 2A2017

Dated:

07 -04-2017
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