

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 35</u> candidates for recruitment to <u>07 POSTS</u> (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & <u>02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA</u>) OF ASSISTANT (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS IN REVENUE <u>DEPARTMENT (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, LAHORE)</u>, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on <u>02-04-2017</u>.

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
 Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>140.</u>	<u>140.</u>	<u>140.</u>		
1	10471	15601837	ALEEM ULLAH	NASAR ULLAH AAZIZ
2	10525	15601970	AMMAR UL ISLAM	FAKHAR UL ISLAM
3	10749	15600843	HASSAN JAVED	JAVAID MASROOR
4	10751	15602038	HASSAN RAZA	INYAT ULLAH
5	10771	15600642	IRFAN HAIDER	MALIK SHAUKAT ALI AKHTER
6	10774	15601474	IRFAN NAWAB	NAWAB DIN
7	10802	15600353	KHALIL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD OMER
8	10831	15600415	MALIK SHAHID KARIM	FAZAL KARIM MALIK
9	10858	15600470	MOHSIN ALI	NIAZ AHMAD
10	10939	15600771	MUHAMMAD ASIM MUNIR	MUNIR AHMED
11	11021	15601925	MUHAMMAD IKRAM MOHY UD DIN	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
12	11112	15600911	MUHAMMAD SAQIB IKRAM	MUHAMMAD IKRAM
13	11169	15600426	MUHAMMAD USMAN RAFI	MUHAMMAD RAFI
14	11216	15600767	MUMTAZ AHMAD	RASHID AHMAD
15	11240	15600652	NAVEED AHMAD	ABDUL SATTAR
16	11241	15600423	NAVEED HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HANIF
17	11326	15601117	SAJJAD AHMAD BABAR	CH. NASRO KHAN
18	11454	15602001	SYED MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN	SYYED QUMER HUSSAIN
19	11486	15601133	TOUQEER AHMAD	GHULAM RASOOL
20	11608	15601359	ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR ALI

MINORITY QUOTA

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
21	10531	15601140	ARSHAD	SARWAR
22	11260	15600413	QAISAR SHAHBAZ	SHAHBAZ MASIH
23	11365	15601052	SHAHID MUNIR	MUNIR MASIH
24	11539	15601945	WAJID ILYAS	ILYAS MASIH

WOMEN QUOTA

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
25	10055	15600375	ANSA AMJAD	AMJAD HUSSAIN
26	10089	15601911	BUSHRA SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
27	10117	15600728	HADIA WAJID	WAJID RIZWAN SALEEMI
28	10218	15601093	NAHEED RAZZAQ	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
29	10229	15601141	NIDA ASHFAQ	ASHFAQ AHMED
30	10321	15600692	SIDRA GHULAM HUSSAIN	GHULAM HUSSAIN
31	10353	15601028	TAYYABA BASHARAT ALI	BASHARAT ALI
32	10375	15601112	ZULAKHA.WASEEM	WASEEM.KHALIQ
33	11609	15601065	SABA ALI	SHAFAT ALI
34	12091	15600877	MEENA GHULAM MUHAMMAD	MIAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD
35	16121	15601907	FARZANA YOUSAF	YOUSAF AWAN

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 2A2017

Dated: 07 -04-2017

Secretary